
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
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UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:408
ANSWERED ON:23.11.2006
REPORT OF NCRLM
Sugavanam Shri E.G.

Will the Minister of MINORITY AFFAIRS be pleased to state:

to reply given to Unstarred Question No.500 on July, 27, 2006 regarding report of NCRLM and state:

(a) Whether the National Commission for Religious and Linguistic Minorities (NCRLM) has submitted its report to the Government;

(b) if so, the recommendations given by the Commission and follow-up action taken by the Government thereon;

(c) if not, whether there is any proposal to extend the term of the Commission;

(d) if so, the details thereof and the reasons for extension of time; and

(e) the time by which its report is likely to be submitted?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF MINORITY AFFAIRS (SHRI A.R. ANTULAY)

(a) No, Sir.

(b ) Does not arise.

(el & (d) : The term of the Commission has already been extended up to 31-03-2007 to enable it to collect, collate and analyze the data and to concretize its recommendations.

(e): By 31-03-2007.
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